2025-2026

HEALTHY
MEALS

Student Breakfas
Reduced Breakfast

Student Lunch

Reduced Lunch
Student Entrée Only

Milk

Bottled Water 8 0z/16 oz

Snapple 100% Juice
120z/160z

Hot Chocolate
Smoothies

Fresh or Chilled Fruit
Brownie

Nacho Cheese
5 Pc Wings/ w Fries

Baked Chips Sm/Lg
Pop-Tart

Parfait

French Fries

p\4

(A feschios
Food Services, Inc.

Breakfast
$2.50 Adult Type A Breakfast
Free

Lunch

$4.25 Adult Type A Lunch
$0.00 Extra Entrée with Lunch
$3.75

Beverages
$0.75 100% Juice 4 oz.

$0.75/$1.50

$2.75/$3.00 Snapple Can

$2.50/$2.75 Coffee
$3.75 Tropicana 10 oz
A La Carte Snacks

$0.75 Rice Krispies
$2.50 Mozzarella Sticks
Funnel Cake Topping/No
$2.50 Topping
$4.25/5.50 Empanada
$1.25/$1.50 Ice Cream
$1.25 Soft Pretzel
$3.50 Fresh Baked Cookie
$2.75 Fresh Large Baked Cookie

QUESTIONS OR COMMENTS?
Rleasécall us at (973) 598-0005
tospeak to one of Maschio’s

FOLLOW Us:
@MASCHIOFOOD

-

$3.00

$4.75
$3.75

$0.75

$2.25

$2.00
$2.50

$1.25
$3.00

$2.50/$3.00

$2.75
$1.50

$2.25/$2.75

$1.25
$2.25

Healthy meals grow




