



<u>Breakfast</u>			
Student Breakfast	\$2.50	Adult Type A Breakfast	\$3.00
Reduced Breakfast	Free		
<u>Lunch</u>			
Student Lunch	\$4.25	Adult Type A Lunch	\$4.75
Reduced Lunch	\$0.00	Extra Entrée with Lunch	\$3.75
Student Entrée Only	\$3.75		
<u>Beverages</u>			
Milk	\$0.75	100% Juice 4 oz.	\$0.75
Bottled Water 8 oz./16 oz.	\$0.75/\$1.50		
Snapple 100% Juice 12oz/16oz	\$2.75/\$3.00	Snapple Can	\$2.25
Hot Chocolate	\$2.50/\$2.75	Coffee	\$2.00
Smoothies	\$3.75	Tropicana 10 oz	\$2.50
À La Carte Snacks			
Fresh or Chilled Fruit	\$0.75	Rice Krispies	\$1.25
Brownie	\$2.50	Mozzarella Sticks	\$3.00
Nacho Cheese	\$2.50	Funnel Cake Topping/No Topping	\$2.50/\$3.00
5 Pc Wings/ w Fries	\$4.25/5.50	Empanada	\$2.75
Baked Chips Sm/Lg	\$1.25/\$1.50	Ice Cream	\$1.50
Pop-Tart	\$1.25	Soft Pretzel	\$2.25/\$2.75
Parfait	\$3.50	Fresh Baked Cookie	\$1.25
French Fries	\$2.75	Fresh Large Baked Cookie	\$2.25





